
22.700
 

24.300
 

18.700
0.050

22.500
 

16.450
0.100

22.150
 

22.250
0.150

14.850
0.900

16.750
 

20.200
 

15.400
 

19.050
 

13.100
 

15.850
0.300

16.450
0.100

12.450
0.600

13.450
0.350

15.200
0.300

10.650
0.600

12.850
0.350

1
14
15
16
17
18
19

BRA
Julia Beatriz Silva Kurunczi
Keila Vitoria Lima De Souza Santos
Lavinia Rocha Silverio
Maria Fernanda Lucio Moraes
Marianne Giovacchini Dos Santos
Rhayane Vitoria Ferreira Brum

11.200
6.650
4.850

10.800
7.250
6.250

47.000

2
23
24
25
27
28
29

CAN
Audrey Jianing Lu
Dina Burak
Elise Aryana Ghosh
Elizabet Piskunov
Jana Ekramy Ali Ismail Sayed Ah Aleman
Margaret Elizabeth Kuts

9.100
5.650
4.000

10.100
6.500
5.900

41.200

3
64
65
66
67
68
69

USA
Alaini Grace Spata
Anastasia Slipets
Annabella Tsankova Hantov
Goda Balsys
Greta Pavilonyte
Natalia Ye-Granda

7.700
5.750
3.100

9.700
6.800
5.650

38.600

4
82
82
83
84
85
86

MEX
Adirem Tejeda Amaro
Fernanda Salas Espinoza
Ana Sofia Flores Valdez
Dalia De Jesus Alcocer Piña
Julia Irene Gutierrez Pereyra
Karen Villanueva Vazquez

10.700
6.600
5.100

7.800
4.850
3.100

37.100

5
33
34
35
36
37
38

CHI
Annalena Belén Ley Galleguillos
Antonia Isidora Gallegos Cea
Isabel Lozano Voticky
Josefina Belén Romero Ríos
Martina Antonia Sofia Valdes Inostroza
Martina Isidora Espejo Jeraldo

6.900
6.200
3.650

9.300
6.050
4.850

36.950

6
42
43
44
45
46

COL
Ashlee Mariana Patiño Zocadagui
Karen Lorena Duarte Fernandez
Kizzy De Los Ángeles Rivas Martínez
Laura Ximena Patiño Medina
Natalia Jimenez Tamayo

6.600
5.300
3.500

9.000
5.750
4.300

34.450

7
97
98
99

100
101
102

VEN
Camila Alejandra Campos Morales
Gabriela Anali Rodríguez Linares
Kaily Roxet Ramirez Romero
Mariana Alejandra Dona Rodríguez
Maria Victoria Escobar Zurita
Samantha Rojas Franco

6.300
4.750
2.050

6.800
5.750
3.600

28.950

8
4
5
6
7
8

ARG
Camila Schaffer
Lara Agostina Aimeri Vicentin
Lucia Arrascaeta
Lucia Belen Gonzalez Negri
Pilar Cattaneo

6.200
6.100
4.250

5.300
5.050
2.700

28.900

9
73
74
75
76
77

GUA
Camila Díaz Caballero
Isabella Barreda Titus
Leslie Elizabeth Porras Osorio
Sofía Yamileth Cali Méndez
Nora Ariadna Ramírez Bravo

6.400
4.900
2.500

6.800
5.300
3.400

28.650

10
54
55
56
57
58
59

CUB
Adrianet Dalmau Llorente
Anisleidys Sablón Flores
Cheila Rebeca Cruz López
Elizabeth González Collazo
Katherine Hernández Rumayor
Lorena Sánchez Ponce

5.600
4.050
1.600

5.800
4.700
2.700

23.500

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO ADULTO DE GIMNASIA
RÍTMICA

ASUNCIÓN - PARAGUAY DEL 2025-05-22 AL 2025-05-26
FINAL - ALL AROUND - SENIOR CONJUNTO

RK. # GYMNASTS TOTAL

https://maps.app.goo.gl/VesKqbtJh6RVa9nr7

